HOURS 7:04 A.M. - 10:44 P.M.
DEPARTING OLD TOWN TRANSIT CENTER (OTTC)

H PC MARC
. —
c
Q
<
Holiday Ranch Loop Rd. @ s
Payday Dr. 3
9

Prospector W Park City
Dr. High School
Sidewinder Dr.
[ J
[ ]
.' Fresh Market
) Il Walgreens
Silver Star
2 Three Kings
5./ 9
& Condos M 7-Eleven
'1;;) ()
0‘90, M city Park
Snow Flower. %
A,
Silver King Dr,
Park City Mountain— O
PARK CITY st Co
Transit Center
(OTTC

MOUNTAIN

Town Lift [l

MAIN
STREET

O Transfer Point

I Noteworthy Location

® Bus Stop
El Immediate Health Care

2 GREEN PARK MEADOWS/THAYNES CANYON
20 MINUTE FREQUENCY

Timepoints First Last
(Minutes after the hour) Departs: Bus Bus
:04 :24 :44 Main Street (OTTC) 7:04am  10:44pm
:06 :26 :46 Main Street at Swede Alley 8:06am 9:46am
:07 :27 :47 Park City Library 7:07am  10:47pm
111 :31:51 Park City Mountain 7:11am  10:51pm
:115:35:55 Fresh Market 7:15am  10:55pm
:123:43:03 PC MARC 7:23am  10:43pm
:25:45 :05 Peaks Hotel (Holiday Ranch Loop) 7:25am  10:45pm
:28 :48 :08 Hotel Park City 7:28am  10:48pm
:30:50 :10 Silver Star 7:30am  10:50pm
:35:55:15 Park City Mountain 7:35am  10:55pm
:38:58:18 Park City Library 7:38am  10:58pm
144 :04 :24 Main Street (OTTC) 7:44am  11:04pm*
:149:09 :29 Deer Valley (Snow Park Lodge) 7:49am  10:49pm
:04 :24 :44 Main Street (OTTC) 7:04am  10:44pm
*Dropping Only
Deer Valley Dr.
Pinnacle Il
u M The Lodges

Fawngrove

w

S s

3

%, by
©
>
=
Q
D
)

St. Regis

Snow Park Lodge [ |

DEER VALLEY
RESORT



